INDIAN RAILWAY WELFARE ORGANISATION Membership Application Form for Rail Vihar LUCKNOW PH-IV-R1 (For non-railway employees) (To be filled up in block letters)

For office use only	For	office	use	only
---------------------	-----	--------	-----	------

Membership No. of Specific Scheme Allotted..... Photograph Applicant

- 1. Applicant's Name (Full Name)_____
- 2. Father's/Husband Full Name ______
- 3. Date of Birth_____
- 4. PAN No._____
- 5. Aadhar Number_____
- 6. E-mail ID_____

7. Mobile No._____Land line No._____

8. For those applying as Blood Relation of IRWO member

- I. Full Name of IRWO Member_____
- II. Relationship with IRWO Member
- III. Membership No. of IRWO Member_____
- IV. Year of Joining of IRWO Member_____
- 9. In case applied as other than IRWO Member & Blood Relation of IRWO Member: (*Indian Nationals*)
 - I. Designation _____
 - II. Name of Organisation
 - III. Date of Appointment
 - IV. Date of Retirement

10. Correspondence Address of Applicant

									PI	N:			

11. Permanent Address of Applicant

									PII	N:			

Membership Fee payment Details: Amount: Rs. 1,180/- (including 18% GST). Bank Draft No and Date Name of Bank and Branch

DECLARATION BY THE APPLICANT

I hereby declare that the particulars given above are correct and I have not willfully suppressed any material information. I understand that I will be disqualified from membership (for the specific scheme) and /or Booking /Allotment of dwelling unit, if at any time any of the said particulars are found to be incorrect.

I also undertake to abide by all rules and instructions that may be issued from time to time by Indian Railway Welfare Organisation (IRWO).

Place:	
Date:	

Signature of Applicant _____

Countersigned by _____ (Please refer Instructions.)

INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. The application should be countersigned by:
 - (i) In case applied as Blood Relation of IRWO Member: By IRWO Member.

(ii) In case applied as other than SL. No.1. : By Controlling/Personnel officer.(iii). Applications of other Indian Nationals: Not required.

- 2. Application Form must be filled in block letters in English and sent to the Managing Director, IRWO, Railway Office Complex, Shivaji Bridge (Behind Shankar Market), New Delhi-110001 by Registered Post along with A/c Payee Draft for Rs.1,180/- drawn in favour of IRWO payable at New Delhi. No cash or cheque will be accepted. Membership Fee of Rs. 1,180/- (including 18% GST) is non-refundable.
- 3. Any change in Mailing Address should be immediately intimated to IRWO Office.
- 4. Incomplete /invalid /illegible applications are likely to be rejected. No correspondence in this regard shall be entertained.
- 5. Applicants must submit self attested copy each of PAN Card & Aadhar Card.

Note:

Read IRWO General Rules before filling the form. Latest amendments to the General Rules are also available on IRWO website, <u>http://www.irwo.net</u>.

Application should be submitted to Managing Director, IRWO ,Railway Complex, Shivaji Bridge, Behind Shankar Market, New Delhi-110001.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (Blanks to be filled by applicant)

	-		
			le fee of Rs. 1180/- (including GST) only in
form of Ba	ank Draft No	Dated	Drawn on Bank
Branch			

for Indian Railway Welfare Organization

(Acknowledgement portion to be detached and sent to the applicant)

From:	То:
Indian Railway Welfare Organization,	
Railway Office Complex,	
Shivaji Bridge (Behind Shankar Market),	
New Delhi – 110001.	

(In the printed version, this portion is to be printed on the reverse of 'Acknowledgement')